K300 PS Junior R-Net
Price list: 04 | 2021 UK Retail | GBP

All specifications and prices are subject to change without notice.
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Dealer Information
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Post code:
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Fax:

PO:

Client Information

First Name:
Last Name:
Diagnosis:
Address 1:
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Postal code:
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Phone:
e-mail:

Client Measurements

Weight:

Height:

1) Upper leg length:
2) Chest Depth:

3) Seat pan to elbow:
4) Arm pit height:
5) Top of shoulders:
6) Top of head:

7) Elbow to Hand:
8) Chest width:

9) Knee to Foot:
10) Hip width:
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cm

cm
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cm

cm

cm
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Please note that displayed prices are only valid if ordered with the wheelchair. Any parts ordered for service or future alterations

will carry different prices and warranty.
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K300 PS Junior R-Net

permgbil

+: Optional
Part number Description
. Currenc Price
Chassis y
Model
105741-99-0 K300 PS-JR R-NET GBP 6,119.00 []
105744-99-0 K300S PS-JR R-NET GBP 7,280.00 []
Colour covers
105703-99-0 COVERS C/K300 ONYX BLACK GBP -4
105701-99-0 COVERS C/K300 COBALT BLUE GBP - O
105702-99-0 COVERS C/K300 DEEP PURPLE GBP -4
105704-99-0 COVERS C/K300 PHANTOM GREY GBP - O
105705-99-0 COVERS C/K300 POPSTAR PINK GBP -4
105706-99-0 COVERS C/K300 VOLCANO RED GBP - O
Cover inserts
105829-99-0 COVER INSERTS GBP -4
Hub cap
105719-99-0 HUB CAP INCL. REFLECTOR BLACK ONYX GBP - O
105708-99-0 HUB CAP INCL. REFLECTOR COBALT BLUE GBP -4
105710-99-0 HUB CAP INCL. REFLECTOR DEEP PURPLE GBP - O
105712-99-0 HUB CAP INCL. REFLECTOR PHANTOM GREY GBP -4
105721-99-0 HUB CAP INCL. REFLECTOR POPSTAR PINK GBP - O
105714-99-0 HUB CAP INCL. REFLECTOR VULCANO RED GBP -4
Front wheels
103498-99-0 WHEELS 3.00x8" AIR FILLED TIRES GREY GBP - O
104871-99-0 WHEELS 3.00x8" AIR FILLED TIRES/SNOW AND MUD GREY GBP 74.00 []
103499-99-0 WHEELS 3.00x8" SOLID TIRES GREY GBP 211.00 []
Drive parameters
105898-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S 10KMH R-NET / PS GBP -4
104044-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 / PS R-NET 7 KMH GBP - O
. . Currency Price
Accessoires chassis
Batteries
101969-99-0 BATTERIES, 60Ah, SET OF 2 GBP -4
Charger
109163-99-0 CHARGER VOLTPRO 24/10 MK GEL 1P44 EU GBP - O
Mains cable UK
105599-99-0 MAINS CABLE UK CHARGER PERMOBIL 24V/8A GBP - g
ESP module (+)
105821-99-0 ESP MODULE GBP 897.00 []
Light kit
105803-99-0 LIGHT KIT GBP 403.00 []
105717-99-0 REFLECTOR KIT GBP - O
Chassis adaption for Permolock C3 (+)
104626-99-0 ADAPT CHASSIS FOR PERMOLOCK C3 GBP 89.00 []
Remote stop (+)
106051-99-0 REMOTE STOP (2CH) GBP 491.00 []
Rain cover (+)
101888-99-0 TARPAULIN/RAINCOVER FOR ALL MODLES (NYLON) GBP 127.00 []
Currenc Price
Seat assembly Y
Seat lift system
106748-99-0 POWERED SEAT LIFT 200MM GBP 1,002.00 []
106749-99-0 POWERED SEAT LIFT 200MM (COMB. WITH TILT) GBP 1,002.00 []
105116-99-0 SEAT TUBE FIXED GBP -4
101995-99-0 SEAT TUBE FIXED (FOR COMB. WITH TILT) GBP - g
Seat tilt options
104624-99-0 FIXED SEAT ANGEL GBP -4
103761-99-0 SEAT TILT 45° GBP 1,002.00 []

Adjustment seat tilt (+)
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K300 PS Junior R-Net

+: Optional

Part number

Description
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Adjustment seat tilt (+)

103716-99-0 POWERED ADJ.SEAT TILT 45° GBP -4
103715-99-0 MANUAL ADJUSTMENT SEAT TILT GBP -4
Crush gard seat tilt (+)
103730-99-0 CRUSH PROTECTION SEAT TILT GBP -4
Cabling (+)
103812-99-0 CABLE SET POWERED SEAT TILT PSJR R-NET GBP -4
104151-99-0 CABLE SET MANUAL SEAT TILT PSJR R-NET GBP -4
Cable extra functions (+)
105198-99-0 CABLE SET POWERED LIFT/NO TILT GBP - O
Seat Currency Price
Model
103712-99-0 SEAT PS JUNIOR GBP -4
Backrest frame
106940-99-0 BACKREST FRAME ADJUSTABLE GBP - O
103717-99-0 BACKREST FRAME ADJUSTABLE FOR STROLLERHANDLE GBP -4
106939-99-0 BACKREST FRAME QUICKLOCK GBP 133.00 []
106938-99-0 BACKREST FRAME QUICKLOCK ADJ. FOR STROLLERHANDLE GBP 133.00 []
Backrest
103724-99-0 BACKREST SLINGBACK 275MM GBP 306.00 []
103725-99-0 BACKREST SLINGBACK 300MM GBP 306.00 []
103726-99-0 BACKREST SLINGBACK 325MM GBP 306.00 []
103727-99-0 BACKREST SLINGBACK 350MM GBP 306.00 []
103728-99-0 BACKREST SLINGBACK 375MM GBP 306.00 []
103729-99-0 BACKREST SLINGBACK 400MM GBP 306.00 []
103718-99-0 BACKREST SOLID 275MM GBP -4
103719-99-0 BACKREST SOLID 300MM GBP - g
103720-99-0 BACKREST SOLID 325MM GBP -4
103721-99-0 BACKREST SOLID 350MM GBP - g
103722-99-0 BACKREST SOLID 375MM GBP -4
103723-99-0 BACKREST SOLID 400MM GBP - g
Backrest cushion (+)
103805-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 275x400 VINYL GBP -4
103806-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 300x400 VINYL GBP - g
103807-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 325x400 VINYL GBP -4
103808-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 350x400 VINYL GBP - g
103809-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 375x400 VINYL GBP -4
103810-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 400x400 VINYL GBP - g
106323-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 275x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
106324-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 300x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP - g
106325-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 325x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
106326-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 350x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP - g
106327-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 375x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
106328-99-0 BACKREST CUSHION 400x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP - g
103309-99-0 WITHOUT BACKREST CUSHION GBP -100.00 []
Seat cushion (+)
104145-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 250x250 VINYL GBP - g
104305-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 250x250 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
104146-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 300x300 VINYL GBP - g
104306-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 300x300 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
104147-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 350x350 VINYL GBP - g
104307-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 350x350 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
104703-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 400x400 VINYL GBP - g
104702-99-0 SEAT CUSHION 400x400 TEXTILE (MESH) GBP -4
103292-99-0 WITHOUT SEAT CUSHION GBP -100.00 []
Legrest
103705-99-0 LEGREST CENTER MOUNTED GBP 218.00 []
104025-99-0 LEGREST SWING AWAY KNEE ANGLE 70° GBP - g
Adjustment legrest (+)
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K300 PS Junior R-Net
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+: Optional
Part number Description
Adjustment legrest (+)
103713-99-0 MANUAL ADJUSTMENT LEGREST GBP -4
Footplate
106761-99-0 FOOTPLATE 1 PIECE GBP -
104030-99-0 FOOTPLATES 160MM FOR SWING AWAY LEGRESTS GBP - O
104028-99-0 FOOTPLATES 110MM FOR SWING AWAY LEGRESTS GBP -
104646-99-0 FOOTPLATES WIDE 160MM GBP - O
Mounting set armrests
106665-99-0 ARMREST HOLDERS FLIP-UP HIGH MOUNTED GBP -
105775-99-0 ARMREST HOLDERS FLIP-UP LOW MOUNTED GBP - O
Armrest Right
107212-99-0 ARMREST 260MM,RIGHT TEXTILE GBP - O
105100-99-0 ARMREST 260MM,RIGHT VINYL (PU FOAM) GBP - O
104950-99-0 ARMREST 300X90 RIGHT GBP - O
104951-99-0 ARMREST 200X90 RIGHT GBP - O
Armrest Left
107213-99-0 ARMREST 260MM,LEFT TEXTILE GBP - g
105098-99-0 ARMREST 260MM,LEFT VINYL (PU FOAM) GBP - O
104949-99-0 ARMREST 300X90 LEFT GBP - O
104952-99-0 ARMREST 200X90 LEFT GBP - O
Currency Price
Progarm parameters
ICS master
104400-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET PSJR BASIC GBP - O
Parameters user weight
103966-99-0 PROGR.SET: USER WEIGHT: 0-50KG GBP -
103773-99-0 PROGR.SET: USER WEIGHT: 51-75KG GBP -4
Parameters seat lift
104048-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300 / PS FIXED SEATTUBE GBP -
104047-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300 / PS POWERED SEATLIFT GBP - O
Parameters seat tilt
104050-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 / PS POWERED TILT 45° GBP -
104052-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 / PS WITHOUT SEAT TILT GBP - O
. Currency Price
Accessories seat
Headrest (+)
103395-99-0 HEAD SUPPORT "ERGO" GBP 206.00 []
103460-99-0 HEAD SUPPORT "ERGO" TEXTILE (BLACK) GBP 206.00 []
104130-99-0 HEAD SUPPORT, ADJUSTABLE TEXTILE (BLACK) GBP 206.00 []
104131-99-0 HEAD SUPPORT, ADJUSTABLE VINYL GBP 206.00 []
100749-99-0 HEAD SUPPORT VINYL SMALL GBP 206.00 []
Adapter headrest (+)
104148-99-0 ADAPTER HEADREST SLING BACK GBP -4
Push handles back (+)
103811-99-0 STROLLER HANDLE GBP 150.00 []
Calf support (+)
104684-99-0 CALF SUPPORTS S 110x90 (B)(MESH)CENT.LEGR. GBP 179.00 []
104686-99-0 CALF SUPPORTS M 165x120 (J)(MESH)CENT.LEGR. GBP 222.00 []
Calf support bracket (+)
103678-99-0 CALF SUPPORTS BRACKET GBP - O
Lateral support left (+)
107424-99-0 LATERAL SUPP. LEFT TEXT (MESH) 110x90 SMALL (B) GBP 158.00 []
107408-99-0 LATERAL SUPP. LEFT TEXT (MESH) 220x90 MEDIUM (F) GBP 120.00 []
Lateral support right (+)
107425-99-0 LATERAL SUPP. RIGHT TEXT (MESH) 110x90 SMALL (B) GBP 158.00 []
107409-99-0 LATERAL SUPP. RIGHT TEXT (MESH) 220x90 MEDIUM (F) GBP 120.00 []
Thigh support left (+)
107392-99-0 THIGH SUPPORT LEFT TEXT. (MESH) 110x90 SMALL (B) GBP 158.00 []
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+: Optional

Part number Description
Thigh support left (+)

107394-99-0 THIGH SUPPORT LEFT TEXT. (MESH) 200x90 LARGE (C) GBP 179.00 []

107396-99-0 THIGH SUPPORT LEFT TEXT. (MESH) 165x120 MEDIUM (J) GBP 179.00 []
Thigh support right (+)

107393-99-0 THIGH SUPPORT RIGHT TEXT. (MESH) 110x90 SMALL (B) GBP 158.00 []

107395-99-0 THIGH SUPPORT RIGHT TEXT. (MESH) 200x90 LARGE (C) GBP 179.00 []

107397-99-0 THIGH SUPPORT RIGHT TEXT. (MESH) 165x120 MEDIUM (J) GBP 179.00 []
Elbow support left (+)

107838-99-0 ELBOW SUPPORT LEFT GBP 190.00 []
Elbow support right (+)

107839-99-0 ELBOW SUPPORT RIGHT GBP 190.00 []
Support armrest outside Left (+)

107863-99-0 ARMREST SIDE SUPPORT LEFT OUTSIDE GBP 84.00 []
Support armrest outside Right (+)

107840-99-0 ARMREST SIDE SUPPORT RIGHT OUTSIDE GBP 84.00 []
Support armrest inside Left (+)

107865-99-0 ARMREST SIDE SUPPORT LEFT INSIDE GBP 84.00 []
Support armrest inside Right (+)

107864-99-0 ARMREST SIDE SUPPORT RIGHT INSIDE GBP 84.00 []
Seatbelt (+)

104518-99-0 SEATBELT, BODYPOINT 2- POINT, MEDIUM, NON-PADDED GBP 63.00 []

104520-99-0 SEATBELT, BODYPOINT 2- POINT, MEDIUM, PADDED GBP 90.00 []

108267-99-0 BP HIP BELT, 2P C PULL LATCH 46CM PAD GBP 90.00 []

108265-99-0 BP HIP BELT, 4P R PULL PUSHBUTT. 46CM PAD GBP 121.00 []

105849-99-0 HIP BELT, BODYPOINT PADDED X-SMALL GBP 76.00 []

100600-99-0 SAFETY BELT, AUTOTENSION LONG VERSION GBP 100.00 []

100518-99-0 SAFETY BELT,BUCKLE GBP 53.00 []

100598-99-0 SAFETY BELT,4-POINT SMALL GBP 127.00 []

100519-99-0 SAFETY BELT,AUTOTENSION GBP 100.00 []
Mounting position seatbelt (+)

105010-99-0 SAFETY BELT ROLL-UP MOUNTED AT RIGHT SIDE GBP - g

105011-99-0 SAFETY BELT ROLL-UP MOUNTED AT LEFT SIDE GBP -4
Chest strap (+)

105845-99-0 CHEST STRAP BODYPOINT ELASTIC SMALL GBP 69.00 []
Table adjust angel (+)

108509-99-0 TABLE,REMOVABLE ANGLE ADJ LEFT, WIDTH 280MM GBP 390.00 []

108504-99-0 TABLE,REMOVABLE ANGLE ADJ RIGHT, WIDTH 280MM GBP 390.00 []

108510-99-0 TABLE,REMOVABLE ANGLE ADJ LEFT, WIDTH 330MM GBP 390.00 []

108505-99-0 TABLE,REMOVABLE ANGLE ADJ RIGHT, WIDTH 330MM GBP 390.00 []

100575-99-0 TABLE,REMOVABLE ANGLE ADJ WIDTH 350MM GBP 390.00 []

100577-99-0 TABLE,REMOVABLE ANGLE ADJ WIDTH 450MM GBP 390.00 []
Mountng kit table (+)

104149-99-0 MOUNTING KIT TABLE GBP -4
Bag hooks (+)

105805-99-0 BACKPACK HOOKS,SET GBP 26.00 []
Holder oxygen bottle (+)

101964-99-0 HOLDER OXYGEN BOTTLE Cll GBP 195.00 []
Crutch holder (+)

104828-99-0 CRUTCH HOLDER GBP 179.00 []
Bracket crutch/oxygen holder (+)

104617-99-0 CRUTCH HOLDER BRACKET GBP -4
Back pack (+)

102059-99-0 BACK PACK GBP 142.00 []
Foot straps (+)

103427-99-0 FOOTSTRAPS WITHOUT PADS (SET OF 2) GBP 37.00 []

103104-99-0 FOOTSTRAPS WITH PADS (SET OF 2) GBP 84.00 []

Currency Price

User control
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K300 PS Junior R-Net
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+: Optional

Part number Description
User control

104923-99-0 JOYSTICK R-NET WITH COLOUR DISPLAY GBP 317.00 []

105246-99-0 JOYSTICK R-NET "EL" LED GBP -4

103814-99-0 MDT/RNET: JS COMPACT ADVANCED GBP 791.00 []

105700-99-0 JOYSTICK R-NET HEAVY DUTY WITH COLOUR DISPLAY GBP 791.00 []

101352-99-0 NON STANDARD STEERING (SEE SPECIAL CONTROLS) GBP -4
Parameters Disbale JS Menu Memory Recall (+)

104907-99-0 PROGR.SET: MEM RECALL VIA JS SEAT MENU OFF GBP -4
Parameters Disbale JS Menu Memory Save (+)

104927-99-0 PROGR.SET: MEM SAVE VIA JS SEAT MENU OFF GBP -4
Parameters Disbale JS Menu Seat Functions (+)

104917-99-0 PROGR.SET: SEAT FUNCTIONS VIA JS SEAT MENU OFF GBP - O
User manual CJA (+)

104582-99-0 USER MANUAL EU COMPACT JOYSTICK ADVANCED GBP -4
Joystick holder (+)

108020-99-0 BODYPOINT MIDLINE MOUNT ASSEMBLY KIT CJS GBP 469.00 []

108019-99-0 BODYPOINT MIDLINE MOUNT ASSEMBLY KIT R-NET GBP 469.00 []

103965-99-0 PANELHOLDER JUNIOR VR2/R-NET GBP - O

107754-99-0 PANELHOLDER PARALLEL MOTION UNITRACK GBP 158.00 []
_Bracket joystick holder (+)

105141-99-0 BRACKET JOYSTICKHOLDER GBP - O
_Adapter Panelholder (+)

108280-99-0 BP JOYSTICK MOUNTING ADAPTER R-NET JOYSTICK GBP - g
Mounting position joystick (+)

105032-99-0 JOYSTICK MOUNTED AT LEFT SIDE GBP -4

105031-99-0 JOYSTICK MOUNTED AT RIGHT SIDE GBP - g
Switch box (+)

102798-99-0 SWITCH BOX WITH PUSH BUTTONS GBP 517.00 []

102799-99-0 SWITCH BOX WITH TOGGLE SWITCHES GBP 517.00 []

104621-99-0 WITHOUT SWITCH BOX GBP -4
Bracket switch box (+)

106256-99-0 BRACKET SWITCH BOX BACKREST GBP 37.00 []

103469-99-0 BRACKET SWITCH BOX JOYSTICK GBP -4

104651-99-0 BRACKET SWITCH BOX UNITRACK ARMREST GBP 37.00 []
Mounting position switch box (+)

105027-99-0 SWITCH BOX MOUNTED AT LEFT SIDE GBP -4

105026-99-0 SWITCH BOX MOUNTED AT RIGHT SIDE GBP - g

105409-99-0 SWITCH BOX NOT MOUNTED GBP -4
Layout switch box (+)

103744-99-0 SWITCHBOX(1) LAYOUT "A": SINGLE LAYER (STD) GBP -4

103745-99-0 SWITCHBOX(1) LAYOUT "D": SINGLE LAYER (ALT SEQ) GBP -4
Indication level switch box (+)

103746-99-0 SWITCHBOX(1) IND. LEVEL 1: NONE GBP -4

103747-99-0 SWITCHBOX(1) IND. LEVEL 2: SEAT FUNCTION GBP -4

103748-99-0 SWITCHBOX(1) IND. LEVEL 3: SPEED LIMITATION GBP -4

103749-99-0 SWITCHBOX(1) IND. LEVEL 4: COMPLETE GBP -4
Charger socket external (+)

104164-99-0 EXTRA CHARGER CONNECTOR MOUNTED ON ACC. RAIL GBP 100.00 []
Mounting position charger socket (+)

105013-99-0 EXTRA CHARGER CONNECTOR MOUNTED AT LEFT SIDE GBP -4

105012-99-0 EXTRA CHARGER CONNECTOR MOUNTED AT RIGHT SIDE GBP - O
Key (+)

104620-99-0 LOCKING KEY R-NET GBP 31.00 []
Joystick knobs (+)

101165-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB BALL SMALL GBP 31.00 []

105846-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT 7.5CM U-SHAPED GBP 52.00 []

105847-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT 10CM U-SHAPED GBP 52.00 []

105848-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT RUBBER DOME GBP 47.00 []

100962-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB BALL BIG GBP 31.00 []
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K300 PS Junior R-Net
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+: Optional
Part number Description
Joystick knobs (1)
100960-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB CHIN CUP GBP 31.00 ]
100964-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB MUSHROOM GBP 31.00 []
100963-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB SOFT BALL GBP 31.00 ]
100965-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB STICK GBP 31.00 []
100961-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB T-GRIP GBP 31.00 ]
105442-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB SOFT BALL BLACK (CONE) GBP 34.00 []
Special controls Currency Price
Basic set special control (+)
106373-99-0 MD TOUCH 400R GBP 2,667.00 []
106374-99-0 MD TOUCH 420R GBP 3,035.00 []
MD Touch Multimedia (+)
106375-99-0 MD TOUCH MULTIMEDIA GBP 131.00 []
MD Touch Text To Speech (+)
106376-99-0 MD TOUCH TEXT TO SPEECH MESSENGER GBP 131.00 []
_MD Touch Voice Feedback (+)
106377-99-0 MD TOUCH TEXT TO SPEECH SCANNING/FEEDBACK GBP 131.00 []
_MD Touch Voice (¥)
106383-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE DE GERMAN GBP 219.00 []
106386-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE DK DANISH GBP 219.00 []
106378-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE EN-UK ENGLISH (UK) GBP 219.00 []
106379-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE EN-US ENGLISH (US) GBP 219.00 []
106388-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE ES SPANISH GBP 219.00 []
106390-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE FI FINISH GBP 219.00 []
106382-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE FR FRENCH GBP 219.00 []
106387-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE IT ITALIAN GBP 219.00 []
106380-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE NL-BE DUTCH (BE) GBP 219.00 []
106381-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE NL-NL DUTCH (NL) GBP 219.00 []
106385-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE NO NORWEGIAN GBP 219.00 []
106389-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE PT PORTUGUEESE GBP 219.00 []
106384-99-0 MD TOUCH VOICE SV SWEDISH GBP 219.00 []
Input Device DL EC/MDT (+)
106588-99-0 MDT: ONE SWITCH GBP - g
106589-99-0 MDT: TWO SWITCHES GBP - O
106590-99-0 MDT: THREE SWITCHES GBP 901.00 []
106591-99-0 MDT: FOUR SWITCHES GBP 901.00 []
106592-99-0 MDT: FIVE SWITCHES GBP 901.00 []
104660-99-0 MD/DL: ONE SWITCH GBP 24.00 []
103832-99-0 MD/DL: TWO SWITCHES GBP 214.00 []
103830-99-0 MD/DL: FOUR SWITCHES GBP 215.00 []
104203-99-0 MD/DL: FIVE SWITCHES GBP 215.00 []
103827-99-0 MD/DL: CHIN JOYSTICK GBP 791.00 []
103895-99-0 MD/DL: JS COMPACT GBP 686.00 []
103900-99-0 MD/DL: JS COMPACT ADV. GBP 791.00 ]
103896-99-0 MD/DL: JS COMPACT (LOW FORCE) GBP 1,108.00 []
103823-99-0 MD/DL: JOYSTICK GBP 897.00 []
103824-99-0 MD/DL: MINI JOYSTICK GBP 1,899.00 []
103814-99-0 MDT/RNET: JS COMPACT ADVANCED GBP 791.00 []
103817-99-0 MDT/RNET: JS COMPACT GBP 686.00 []
103892-99-0 MDT/RNET: JS COMPACT (LOW FORCE) GBP 1,108.00 []
105289-99-0 MDT/RNET: MINI JOYSTICK GBP 1,899.00 []
106593-99-0 MDT: WITHOUT CONTROL, OUTPUT MODULE ONLY GBP -4
104659-99-0 MD/DL WITHOUT CONTROL GBP - g
_Cable MD Touch (+)
107429-99-0 CABLE R-NET 1.5M R-NET GBP -4
Holder (+)
108268-99-0 BODYPOINT MIDLINE MOUNT ASSEMBLY KIT GBP 411.00 []
104143-99-0 HOLDER CHINSTEERING GBP 411.00 []
109272-99-0 HAIMS HARNESS LARGE FOR CHIN CONTROL GBP 528.00 []
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Holder (+)
109273-99-0
107754-99-0
104692-99-0
104693-99-0
104690-99-0
104691-99-0
104695-99-0
102835-99-0

_Adapter Panelholder CJ (+)

108280-99-0
108279-99-0

Holder Display (+)
104694-99-0

User manual MagicDrive (+)

102880-99-0

_Manual MD Touch (+)
106399-99-0
106402-99-0
106404-99-0
106406-99-0
106398-99-0
106403-99-0
106396-99-0
106401-99-0
106405-99-0
106400-99-0
106394-99-0

On/off switch (+)
106421-99-0
106420-99-0
101766-99-0
101767-99-0
101768-99-0
101770-99-0
104904-99-0
101772-99-0
101769-99-0
101771-99-0
104641-99-0

Function select switch (+)
106423-99-0
106425-99-0
106422-99-0
106424-99-0
101766-99-0
101767-99-0
101768-99-0
101770-99-0
101772-99-0
101769-99-0
101771-99-0

Joystick knobs (+)
101165-99-0
105846-99-0
105847-99-0
105848-99-0
100962-99-0
100960-99-0
100964-99-0
100963-99-0

07/07/2021

HAIMS HARNESS SMALL FOR CHIN CONTROL
PANELHOLDER PARALLEL MOTION UNITRACK
PERMOFIX HOLDER COMPACT JOYSTICK

PERMOFIX HOLDER COMPACT JOYSTICK + DISPLAY
PERMOFIX HOLDER MINI JOYSTICK

PERMOFIX HOLDER MINI JOYSTICK + DISPLAY
PERMOFIX HOLDER CENTRE MOUNTED MINI JOYSTICK
WITHOUT PANELHOLDER

BP JOYSTICK MOUNTING ADAPTER R-NET JOYSTICK
BP JOYSTICK MOUNTING ADAPTER COMPACT JOYSTICK

PERMOFIX HOLDER DISPLAY (ARMREST)

USER MANUAL EU MAGICDRIVE+ EC

USER MANUAL DE MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL DK MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL ES MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL FI MD TOUCH

USER MANUAL FR MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL IT MD TOUCH

USER MANUAL NL MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL NO MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL PT MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL SE MD TOUCH
USER MANUAL EU MD TOUCH

HEAD ARRAY "ON-OFF" EGG SWITCH, LONG-LEFT
HEAD ARRAY "ON-OFF" EGG SWITCH, LONG-RIGHT
BUDDY BUTTON BLACK 63 MM

BUDDY BUTTON RED 63 MM

BUDDY BUTTON YELLOW 63 MM

CUP SWITCH 45 MM

SWITCH KIT FOR COMPACT JS (STD)

GRASP SWITCH

MICRO LIGHT SWITCH

MINI CUP SWITCH 24 MM

SWITCH KIT FOR COMPACT JS (CHIN)

HEAD ARRAY "MODE" EGG SWITCH, LONG-LEFT
HEAD ARRAY "MODE" PROX SWITCH, LONG-LEFT
HEAD ARRAY "MODE" EGG SWITCH, LONG-RIGHT
HEAD ARRAY "MODE" PROX SWITCH, LONG-RIGHT
BUDDY BUTTON BLACK 63 MM

BUDDY BUTTON RED 63 MM

BUDDY BUTTON YELLOW 63 MM

CUP SWITCH 45 MM

GRASP SWITCH

MICRO LIGHT SWITCH

MINI CUP SWITCH 24 MM

JOYSTICK KNOB BALL SMALL

JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT 7.5CM U-SHAPED
JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT 10CM U-SHAPED
JOYSTICK KNOB BODYPOINT RUBBER DOME
JOYSTICK KNOB BALL BIG

JOYSTICK KNOB CHIN CUP

JOYSTICK KNOB MUSHROOM

JOYSTICK KNOB SOFT BALL
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GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

GBP
GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

528.00 []
158.00 []
190.00 []
306.00 []
106.00 []
295.00 []
295.00 []

200.00

I )

384.00 []
384.00 []
90.00 ]
90.00 []
90.00 ]
142.00 []
190.00 []
206.00 []
142.00 ]
121.00 []
295.00 []

384.00 []
384.00 []
384.00 []
384.00 []
90.00 []
90.00 ]
90.00 []
142.00 ]
206.00 []
142.00 ]
121.00 []

31.00 [J
52.00 []
52.00 []
47.00 []
31.00 [J
31.00 []
31.00 [J
31.00 []



K300 PS Junior R-Net

permgbil

+: Optional
Part number Description
Joystick knobs (1)
100965-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB STICK GBP 31.00 ]
100961-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB T-GRIP GBP 31.00 []
105442-99-0 JOYSTICK KNOB SOFT BALL BLACK (CONE) GBP 34.00 []
. Currency Price
MD Accessoires
Dual Control (+)
101206-99-0 MD ATTENDANT/DUAL CONTROL GBP 806.00 []
Emergency switch (+)
101792-99-0 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH GBP 174.00 []
Powered swing away steering (+)
101210-99-0 POWERED SWING AWAY CHIN / SIPP&PUF UNIT GBP 3,007.00 []
_Charger MD Touch (+)
106391-99-0 MD TOUCH CHARGER EU GBP 33.00 []
106392-99-0 MD TOUCH CHARGER UK GBP 33.00 []
. Currency Price
Supplementary accessories
Mini Joystick (+)
105289-99-0 MDT/RNET: MINI JOYSTICK GBP 1,899.00 []
Manual MJ (+)
105287-99-0 USER MANUAL UK MINI JOYSTICK R-NET GBP -4
Bluetooth mouse (+)
107367-99-0 BLUETOOTH MOUSE 1 CONTROL GBP 291.00 []
Extra Bluetooth mouse (+)
107368-99-0 BLUETOOTH MOUSE 2 CONTROL GBP 291.00 []
Bluetooth iDevice (+)
107350-99-0 BLUETOOTH iDEVICE GBP 291.00 []
Cable extra switch BT (+)
107359-99-0 ADAPT. CABLE BLUETOOTH MOUSE GBP 42.00 []
_Charger USB (+)
107221-99-0 CHARGER USB GBP 121.00 []
_Mounting position USB Charger (+)
107194-99-0 CHARGER USB MOUNTED AT LEFT SIDE GBP -4
107195-99-0 CHARGER USB MOUNTED AT RIGHT SIDE GBP -4
Buddy button 63 mm Black (+)
101766-99-0 BUDDY BUTTON BLACK 63 MM GBP 90.00 []
Buddy button 63 mm Red (+)
101767-99-0 BUDDY BUTTON RED 63 MM GBP 90.00 []
Buddy button 63 mm Yellow (+)
101768-99-0 BUDDY BUTTON YELLOW 63 MM GBP 90.00 []
Micro light (+)
101769-99-0 MICRO LIGHT SWITCH GBP 142.00 []
Cup (+)
101770-99-0 CUP SWITCH 45 MM GBP 142.00 []
Grasp (+)
101772-99-0 GRASP SWITCH GBP 206.00 []
Mini cup (+)
101771-99-0 MINI CUP SWITCH 24 MM GBP 121.00 []
Switchbox alternative (+)
104196-99-0 CONNECTION BOX EXTERNAL SWITCHES SEATING GBP 517.00 []
. Currenc Price
Program Parameters Accessories Y
Compact Joystick advanced (+)
104443-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET COMP JS ADV 7KMH ESP GBP -4
104442-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET COMP JS ADV 7KMH GBP -4
105902-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET COMP JS ADV 10KMH GBP -4
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K300 PS Junior R-Net

permgbil

+: Optional
Part number Description
MagicDrive (+)
104435-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MD PROP JS 7KMH GBP - O
104436-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MD PROP JS 7KMH ESP GBP -
104432-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MD SWITCH 7KMH GBP - O
104431-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MD SWITCH 7KMH ESP GBP -
105900-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET MD PROP JS 10KMH GBP -4
105901-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET MD SWITCH GBP -
Rnet/MagicDrive Touch (+)
106447-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MDT PROP JS 7KMH ESP GBP - O
106446-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MDT PROP JS 7KMH GBP -
106449-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MDT SWITCH 7KMH ESP GBP - O
106448-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MDT SWITCH 7KMH GBP -
106450-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET MDT PROP JS 10KMH GBP - O
106451-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET MDT SWITCH GBP -
ESP (+)
104429-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET VENTILATOR TRAY/ESP 7KMH GBP - O
LED JS panel (+)
105245-99-0 PROGR.SET: JOYSTICK "EL" LED GBP - O
Mini Joystick (+)
105601-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MINI JS 7KMH GBP - O
105603-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET MINI JS 7KMH ESP GBP - g
105904-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET MINI JS 10KMH GBP - O
Co-Pilot (+)
104439-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET CO-PILOT GBP - O
104440-99-0 PROGR.SET: C/K300 R-NET CO-PILOT/ ESP GBP - O
105899-99-0 PROGR.SET: C300S R-NET CO-PILOT GBP - g
Extra Bluetooth mouse (+)
106984-99-0 PROGR.SET: R-NET 2 MOUSE MODULES GBP - O
iDevice (+)
107271-99-0 PROGR.SET: R-NET BT MOUSE + BT IDEVICE GBP -4
Currency Price
Attendant control
Attendant control (+)
105674-99-0 CO-PILOT GBP 2,057.00 []
104222-99-0 JOYSTICK ATTENDANT RNET SPEED/MODE GBP 496.00 []
Manual for Co - pilot (+)
104594-99-0 USER MANUAL DK CO-PILOT RNET GBP -
104602-99-0 USER MANUAL EU CO-PILOT RNET GBP - O
104596-99-0 USER MANUAL FR CO-PILOT RNET GBP -
104593-99-0 USER MANUAL DE CO-PILOT RNET GBP - O
104599-99-0 USER MANUAL NL CO-PILOT RNET GBP -
104601-99-0 USER MANUAL IT CO-PILOT RNET GBP - O
104597-99-0 USER MANUAL NO CO-PILOT RNET GBP -
104600-99-0 USER MANUAL PT CO-PILOT RNET GBP - O
104595-99-0 USER MANUAL ES CO-PILOT RNET GBP -
104598-99-0 USER MANUAL SE CO-PILOT RNET GBP - O
104603-99-0 USER MANUAL US CO-PILOT RNET GBP -
Emergency switch (+)
101792-99-0 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH GBP 174.00 []
Bracket switch box (+)
103470-99-0 BRACKET SWITCH BOX BACKREST GBP 37.00 []
Chair Order Policy:
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K300 PS Junior R-Net
permgbil

+: Optional

Part number Description
For other options and special adaptations, please call Permobil for further details. Please also refer to Permobil’s Delivery Policy for further information.

Your order cannot be processed without the following:

- The client's name

- The client's measurements

- The client’s weight

For your ordering, please sign below with date and company stamp.
Signature:

Date:

Company Stamp:

An order confirmations will be provided by Permobil summarizing the items selected. Please review this carefully.
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